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Auer Wismutpokal 2007
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14A
50m Freistil Manner Finale

A-Finale
1 Kurt Pflugbeil 1989
2 Ronny Kohler 1988
3 Jorg Porschhéfer 1986
4  Tobias Schmutzler 1989
5  Peter Dittrich 1989

TSV Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

IfL Hof

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

00:26,04
00:25,50
00:24,95
00:25,26
00:25,75
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